
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

8 
419 
268 
87 
54 
4 
53 
21 
14 

Name 

Joe Nemechek 
Ryan Gemmell 
Johannes van Overbeek 
Mauro Casadei 
Brian Pritchard 
Scott Dolfi 
Larry Hoopaugh 
Carlus Gann 
Mike Slutz 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Class 

SCT 
SCA 
8-X 
SCA 
SCA 
SCT 
SCD 
SCB 
SCC 

Laps 

3 
5 
8 
5 
8 
7 
5 
5 
8 

Best Tm 

2:06.026 
2:07.748 
2:09.529 
2:12.140 
2:14.138 
2:17.651 
2:18.068 
2:18.226 
2:21.671 

Car Info 

2007 Chevrolet Silverado 5867 
2009 Toyota Camry 5866 
2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 1111 
2010 Toyota Cambry 5867 
2018 Toyota Camry 5867 
2016 Chevrolet Silverado 5866 
2011 Chevrolet Camaro 5866 
2004 Ford Taurus 
1988 Oldsmobile Cutlass 5866 

Hometown 

Cornelius NC 
Mooresville NC 
San Francisco CA 
* 
Niles OH 
Pittsburgh PA 
Chester SC 
La Fayette GA 
Bolivar OH 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/8/2024 3:16:04 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

HSR Spring Fling 

HSR Group 8 

GP 8 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:29:46 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/8/2024 14:30 


